THRESHOLD
Threshold is a series of desking, space division and storage all combined in the artistry of furniture design.
The perforated metal panels bring out the innate beauty of the product, allowing light to become a natural
ornament on the workspace surfaces. At the same time, the raised storage platforms and cabinets provide easy
cleaning, ensuring shared spaces to remain hygenic in the long term.
Self-standing desks and storage units are an open and flexible system, easy to combine and configure for both
limited and open spaces.
Designed by

4
A2_0812N
TYPE CODES EXPLAINED
single desk / 800 mm table depth / 1200 mm table lenght /
neutral cable cover
Single desk
Single desk with side cabinet
Single desk with long side cabinet
Double desk
Double desk with side cabinet
Double desk with long side cabinet
PRODUCT TYPES
A2_0812N
A
C
D
G
J
K
A2_0812N
TABLE DEPTH
08
12
800 mm
1200 mm
SPECIAL FEATURES
A2_0812N
N
L
R
LK
Neutral tone
Left cabinet
Right cabinet
Neutral tone cable cover twin
TABLE LENGTH
A2_0812N
12
14
16
1200 mm
1400 mm
1600 mm
TYPE CODE SYSTEM
GLOSSARY
SIDE PANELS
A2_0812N
0
1
2
Without panel
One side panel
Two side panels
5
Tabletop: 18 mm laminated chipboard with 2mm thick edge
banding
Cable Tray & Grommets: Powder coated steel
Modesty Panel: Powder coated steel
Side Panel: Lacquered 18mm MDF
Legs: Powder coated steel
Storage Unit:
Legs: Powder coated aluminum
Body & Top Panel: 18 mm laminated chipboard with 2mm
thick edge banding
Hovering Storage:
Legs: Powder coated aluminum
Body: Lacquered MDF
Back Panel: Powder coated steel
COLOURS & MATERIALS
Metal Finish
RAL7021